
Name of the Company : DCM LTD

31-Dec-2012

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: /EQUITY

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no.of partly  paid-up
shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held  by   public

Total

Outstanding convertible Securities:- No.of outstanding  securities As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

Held  by   public

Total

Warrants:- No. of  warrants As a % of total no. of warrants As a % of total no. of shares of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants

Held  by   public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the
company,assuming full conversion of
warrants and convertible securities

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

NA NA NA

0 0

0 0

    .0000

    .0000

0 0     .0000

17379037

NA NA NA

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Held by promoter/promoter group 

Prepared by MCS Limited.



Name Of The Company : DCM LTD

31-Dec-2012

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

A

B

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Public Shareholding

1

2

1

Indian

Foreign

Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

e

a

b

c

d

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

i

ii

iii

Trust

Society

Educational Institutions

5

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

42

1

0

 Number of
shareholders

36089

0

7731793

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

67483

5850

2964

0

Total no. of
Shares

36089

0

7731793

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

1616

0

0

    .2077

    .0000

  44.4890

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .3883

    .0337

    .0171

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

    .2077

    .0000

  44.4890

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .3883

    .0337

    .0171

    .0000

19

0

7767882

0

7767882

0

  44.6967

    .0000

  44.6967

    .0000

Sub Total (A)(1)  :

19 7767882 7767882 44.6967 44.6967Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

0

0

   .0000

0    .0000

NA NA

NA NA

   .0000



Name Of The Company : DCM LTD

31-Dec-2012

(I) (a)  Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Non-Institutions

e

f

g

h

i

a

b

c

d

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other (Specify)

i

ii

i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.

Trust & Foundations

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

Non Resident Individual

Foreign Companies

OCB

1

1

0

0

0

535

45215

61

0

8

0

0

233

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

1567444

10000

0

0

0

2445206

3237769

1982149

0

2363

0

0

289927

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

1567444

10000

0

0

0

2413454

2347499

1982149

0

1404

0

0

239571

0

0

   9.0192

    .0575

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  14.0699

  18.6303

  11.4054

    .0000

    .0136

    .0000

    .0000

   1.6683

    .0000

    .0000

Total shareholding as a
 percentage of total
       shares

   9.0192

    .0575

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  14.0699

  18.6303

  11.4054

    .0000

    .0136

    .0000

    .0000

   1.6683

    .0000

    .0000

54

46052

1653741

7957414

1579078

6984077

   9.5158

  45.7875

   9.5158

  45.7875

46106 9611155 8563155 55.3033 55.3033

46125 17379037 16331037  100.0000  100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :

Category
Code

Category of Shareholders

No. of Shares
 held in

Demateralised
 form As a percentage

of  (A+B)
As a percentage

of  (A+B+C)

1

2

Promoter and Promoter Group

Public

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)  :

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 46125 17379037 16331037  100.0000  100.0000

      Shares pledged or
 otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

As a 
percentage  

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA NA

0

0

C

C

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

Prepared By MCS Limited.

   .0000

   .00000

0


