### (I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : DCM LTD

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:

/EQUITY

Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2012

		1				
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no.of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company			
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA			
Held by public	NA	NA	NA			
Total	NA	NA	NA			
Outstanding convertible Securities:-	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group	NA	NA	NA			
Held by public	NA	NA	NA			
Total	NA	NA	NA			
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	.0000			
Held by public	0	0	.0000			
Total	0	0	.0000			
Total paid-up capital of the company,assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	17379037	1	1			

Prepared by MCS Limited.

## (I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

Name Of The Company: DCM LTD								
		Quarter E	nded 3	1-Dec-2012				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
Code					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
Α	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
1	Indian							
a	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	5	36089	36089	.2077	.2077	0	.0000
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Bodies Corporate	14	7731793	7731793	44.4890	44.4890	0	.0000
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Any Other (Specify) Trust	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
ii	Society	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
iii	Educational Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Sub Total (A)(1) :	19	7767882	7767882	44.6967	44.6967	0	.0000
2	Foreign							
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
b	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
с	Institutions	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
d	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
e	Any Other ( Specify )	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Sub Total (A)(2) :	0	0	0	.0000	.0000	0	.0000
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)$ :	19	7767882	7767882	44.6967	44.6967	0	.0000
	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
	Institutions						NA	NA
	Mutual Funds/ UTI	9	67483	18	.3883	.3883		
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	42	5850	1616	.0337	.0337		
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	2964	0	.0171	.0171		
d	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		

# (I) (a) Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

# Name Of The Company : DCM LTD

Name O	of The Company : DCM LTD							
		Quarter Er	nded 3	1-Dec-2012				
Category	Category of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Total no. of Shares	No. of Shares held in Demateralised form	Total shareholding as a percentage of total shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
Code					As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
В	Public Shareholding						NA	NA
1	Institutions						NA	NA
e	Insurance Companies	1	1567444	1567444	9.0192	9.0192		
f	Foreign Institutional Investors	1	10000	10000	.0575	.0575		
g	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
h	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
i	Any Other (Specify)	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(1) :	54	1653741	1579078	9.5158	9.5158		
2	Non-Institutions						NA	NA
а	Bodies Corporate	535	2445206	2413454	14.0699	14.0699		
	Individuals Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Upto Rs. 1 Lakh.	45215	3237769	2347499	18.6303	18.6303		
ii	Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital in excess of Rs. 1 Lakh.	61	1982149	1982149	11.4054	11.4054		
с	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
d	Any Other (Specify)							
i	Trust & Foundations	8	2363	1404	.0136	.0136		
ii	Cooperative Societies	0	0	0	.0000	.0000		
	Educational Institutions	0	0	0		.0000		
	Non Resident Individual	233	289927	239571	1.6683	1.6683		
	Foreign Companies	0	0			.0000		
vi	OCB	0	0	0		.0000		
	Sub Total (B)(2) :	46052	7957414	6984077	45.7875	45.7875		
	Total Public Shareholding $(B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)$ :	46106	9611155	8563155	55.3033	55.3033		
	Total(A) + (B) :	46125	17379037	16331037	100.0000	100.0000	0	.0000
С	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0	0		
С	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued							
2	Public	0	0	0	0	0		
	GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C)	46125	17379037	16331037	100.0000	100.0000	(	0000.
Duanau	ed By MCS I imited							

Prepared By MCS Limited.